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Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Pływackie w kategorii 11/12/13 – latków.
Poznań, 27.1. - 28.4.2023

Konkurencja 25 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 11 - 13 lat
2023.04.28 - 15:16 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

13 lat

1. MOCNY Dariusz 10 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 4:34.10 464
50m: 30.94 30.94 150m: 1:39.58 34.80 250m: 2:49.53 35.08 350m: 3:59.78 35.23

100m: 1:04.78 33.84 200m: 2:14.45 34.87 300m: 3:24.55 35.02 400m: 4:34.10 34.32

2. STACHOWIAK Wiktor 10 KS Warta Poznań 4:46.35 407
50m: 32.28 32.28 150m: 1:44.22 36.28 250m: 2:58.15 36.99 350m: 4:11.90 37.11

100m: 1:07.94 35.66 200m: 2:21.16 36.94 300m: 3:34.79 36.64 400m: 4:46.35 34.45

3. KRZEŚNIAK Jakub 10 KS Posnania Poznań 4:52.98 380
50m: 32.78 32.78 150m: 1:47.42 37.55 250m: 3:03.09 37.70 350m: 4:18.08 36.87

100m: 1:09.87 37.09 200m: 2:25.39 37.97 300m: 3:41.21 38.12 400m: 4:52.98 34.90

4. KAŹMIERCZAK Krzysztof 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 5:04.86 337
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:50.75 39.15 250m: 3:09.08 39.49 350m: 4:27.23 38.86

100m: 1:11.60 38.04 200m: 2:29.59 38.84 300m: 3:48.37 39.29 400m: 5:04.86 37.63

5. KARLIŃSKI Tomasz 10 KS Warta Poznań 5:13.36 310
50m: 35.41 35.41 150m: 1:55.83 40.43 250m: 3:17.17 40.58 350m: 4:36.21 39.41

100m: 1:15.40 39.99 200m: 2:36.59 40.76 300m: 3:56.80 39.63 400m: 5:13.36 37.15

6. RADZIEWICZ Marcin 10 UKS Cityzen 5:15.51 304
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:55.78 40.60 250m: 3:17.28 41.16 350m: 4:38.14 40.74

100m: 1:15.18 39.79 200m: 2:36.12 40.34 300m: 3:57.40 40.12 400m: 5:15.51 37.37

7. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 5:16.90 300
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 1:56.39 40.69 250m: 3:18.88 41.41 350m: 4:39.27 39.37

100m: 1:15.70 40.43 200m: 2:37.47 41.08 300m: 3:59.90 41.02 400m: 5:16.90 37.63

8. CICHY Mikołaj 10 UKS 3-Wodnik Wolsztyn 5:22.03 286
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 1:59.25 41.81 250m: 3:22.22 41.58 350m: 4:44.86 39.96

100m: 1:17.44 41.89 200m: 2:40.64 41.39 300m: 4:04.90 42.68 400m: 5:22.03 37.17

9. MURAKOWSKI Wojciech 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 5:22.90 284
50m: 36.69 36.69 150m: 1:59.10 41.66 250m: 3:22.13 41.52 350m: 4:44.41 40.40

100m: 1:17.44 40.75 200m: 2:40.61 41.51 300m: 4:04.01 41.88 400m: 5:22.90 38.49

10. GROSZEWSKI Aleksander 10 KS Warta Poznań 5:38.87 245
50m: 36.73 36.73 150m: 2:01.70 42.31 250m: 3:29.76 43.65 350m: 4:57.26 44.01

100m: 1:19.39 42.66 200m: 2:46.11 44.41 300m: 4:13.25 43.49 400m: 5:38.87 41.61

11. BARDAN Jacek 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 5:38.97 245
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 2:02.44 43.48 250m: 3:31.41 44.69 350m: 4:58.12 42.79

100m: 1:18.96 42.46 200m: 2:46.72 44.28 300m: 4:15.33 43.92 400m: 5:38.97 40.85

12. SZCZEPANKIEWICZ Michał 10 KTP Iskra Konin 5:39.84 243
50m: 34.80 34.80 150m: 2:04.48 46.15 250m: 3:32.59 44.01 350m: 4:59.59 43.11

100m: 1:18.33 43.53 200m: 2:48.58 44.10 300m: 4:16.48 43.89 400m: 5:39.84 40.25

12 lat

1. STASZEK Albert 11 UKS Cityzen 4:53.37 378
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:46.19 37.20 250m: 3:02.24 38.18 350m: 4:17.54 37.61

100m: 1:08.99 36.88 200m: 2:24.06 37.87 300m: 3:39.93 37.69 400m: 4:53.37 35.83

2. GRZECHOWIAK Jakub 11 KS Posnania Poznań 5:15.24 305
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:56.60 41.59 250m: 3:17.98 40.69 350m: 4:37.12 39.17

100m: 1:15.01 39.65 200m: 2:37.29 40.69 300m: 3:57.95 39.97 400m: 5:15.24 38.12

3. DZIAMSKI Szymon 11 KS Warta Poznań 5:20.44 290
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:00.74 42.00 250m: 3:22.63 40.84 350m: 4:42.65 39.34

100m: 1:18.74 41.15 200m: 2:41.79 41.05 300m: 4:03.31 40.68 400m: 5:20.44 37.79

4. NOWICKI Wiktor 11 KS Warta Poznań 5:24.35 280
50m: 38.25 38.25 150m: 2:01.96 41.87 250m: 3:24.93 41.24 350m: 4:45.42 39.77

100m: 1:20.09 41.84 200m: 2:43.69 41.73 300m: 4:05.65 40.72 400m: 5:24.35 38.93
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Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Pływackie w kategorii 11/12/13 – latków.
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Konkurencja 25, Chłopców, 400m dowolny, 12 lat
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5. LECHOWICZ Mikołaj 11 KS Posnania Poznań 5:26.15 275
50m: 36.10 36.10 150m: 1:58.97 42.00 250m: 3:21.86 41.21 350m: 4:46.91 42.74

100m: 1:16.97 40.87 200m: 2:40.65 41.68 300m: 4:04.17 42.31 400m: 5:26.15 39.24

6. HUTOR Yurii 11 KS Warta Poznań 5:40.26 242
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:03.48 42.96 250m: 3:30.97 43.96 350m: 4:57.60 42.98

100m: 1:20.52 42.61 200m: 2:47.01 43.53 300m: 4:14.62 43.65 400m: 5:40.26 42.66

7. FABISZAK Oktawian 11 KTP Iskra Konin 5:40.91 241
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 2:02.37 44.70 250m: 3:32.08 44.60 350m: 4:59.68 43.21

100m: 1:17.67 43.05 200m: 2:47.48 45.11 300m: 4:16.47 44.39 400m: 5:40.91 41.23

8. HEBROWSKI Łukasz 11 KS Warta Poznań 5:44.41 234
50m: 38.40 38.40 150m: 2:04.14 42.96 250m: 3:31.75 43.53 350m: 5:00.97 44.39

100m: 1:21.18 42.78 200m: 2:48.22 44.08 300m: 4:16.58 44.83 400m: 5:44.41 43.44

9. JUDEK Wiktor 11 Aquarius 5:44.45 233
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:05.51 44.20 250m: 3:33.87 43.48 350m: 5:01.56 45.40

100m: 1:21.31 43.11 200m: 2:50.39 44.88 300m: 4:16.16 42.29 400m: 5:44.45 42.89

10. PIĄTKOWSKI Borys 11 KTP Iskra Konin 5:49.86 223
50m: 37.89 37.89 150m: 2:06.38 44.41 250m: 3:35.71 45.12 350m: 5:07.14 45.68

100m: 1:21.97 44.08 200m: 2:50.59 44.21 300m: 4:21.46 45.75 400m: 5:49.86 42.72

11. POLITYŁO Mateusz 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 5:57.69 208
50m: 38.55 38.55 150m: 2:09.01 45.51 250m: 3:40.45 46.01 350m: 5:13.71 47.04

100m: 1:23.50 44.95 200m: 2:54.44 45.43 300m: 4:26.67 46.22 400m: 5:57.69 43.98

12. KROWICKI Stefan 11 KS Posnania Poznań 6:06.31 194
50m: 39.27 39.27 150m: 2:12.99 47.44 250m: 3:48.33 48.12 350m: 5:23.39 47.43

100m: 1:25.55 46.28 200m: 3:00.21 47.22 300m: 4:35.96 47.63 400m: 6:06.31 42.92

13. PŁOSAJKIEWICZ Filip 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 6:13.55 183
50m: 42.52 42.52 150m: 2:18.70 48.59 250m: 3:54.34 48.39 350m: 5:30.24 47.68

100m: 1:30.11 47.59 200m: 3:05.95 47.25 300m: 4:42.56 48.22 400m: 6:13.55 43.31

14. PATALAS Aleksander 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 6:15.85 180
50m: 40.75 40.75 150m: 2:16.58 48.15 250m: 3:53.65 48.10 350m: 5:32.46 48.81

100m: 1:28.43 47.68 200m: 3:05.55 48.97 300m: 4:43.65 50.00 400m: 6:15.85 43.39

15. FILIPIAK Aleksander 11 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 6:29.88 161
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:19.86 49.14 250m: 4:01.18 50.84 350m: 5:42.23 50.69

100m: 1:30.72 48.53 200m: 3:10.34 50.48 300m: 4:51.54 50.36 400m: 6:29.88 47.65

11 lat

1. KOMOROWSKI Kacper 12 KS Warta Poznań 5:45.86 231
50m: 38.14 38.14 150m: 2:06.36 45.20 250m: 3:36.19 45.19 350m: 5:06.65 45.56

100m: 1:21.16 43.02 200m: 2:51.00 44.64 300m: 4:21.09 44.90 400m: 5:45.86 39.21

2. SZWAST Marcin 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 5:57.16 209
50m: 38.30 38.30 150m: 2:09.74 46.71 250m: 3:42.86 46.68 350m: 5:14.13 45.09

100m: 1:23.03 44.73 200m: 2:56.18 46.44 300m: 4:29.04 46.18 400m: 5:57.16 43.03

3. SZAFRAŃSKI Dominik 12 KS Warta Poznań 6:15.28 180
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:18.36 48.01 250m: 3:54.54 48.53 350m: 5:28.85 47.23

100m: 1:30.35 47.27 200m: 3:06.01 47.65 300m: 4:41.62 47.08 400m: 6:15.28 46.43

4. MARKIEWICZ Ignacy 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 6:16.82 178
50m: 40.48 40.48 150m: 2:18.69 49.70 250m: 3:56.76 48.81 350m: 5:34.95 48.89

100m: 1:28.99 48.51 200m: 3:07.95 49.26 300m: 4:46.06 49.30 400m: 6:16.82 41.87

5. PRENTKI Jakub 12 KS Warta Poznań 6:17.34 177
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:19.39 48.93 250m: 3:56.85 48.66 350m: 5:35.02 48.87

100m: 1:30.46 48.27 200m: 3:08.19 48.80 300m: 4:46.15 49.30 400m: 6:17.34 42.32

6. GAUDEN Szymon 12 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 6:19.64 174
50m: 41.68 41.68 150m: 2:17.26 47.91 250m: 3:56.19 49.54 350m: 5:33.71 48.88

100m: 1:29.35 47.67 200m: 3:06.65 49.39 300m: 4:44.83 48.64 400m: 6:19.64 45.93
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7. KUSIK Stanisław 12 KS Warta Poznań 6:35.14 154
50m: 45.17 45.17 150m: 2:25.03 50.53 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.50 49.33 200m: 3:15.74 50.71 300m: 400m: 6:35.14

8. BUKOWSKI Kornel 12 UKS Cityzen 6:52.76 135
50m: 45.11 45.11 150m: 2:28.35 51.62 250m: 4:15.39 53.45 350m: 6:03.03 53.92

100m: 1:36.73 51.62 200m: 3:21.94 53.59 300m: 5:09.11 53.72 400m: 6:52.76 49.73


